Julien Superannuation Fund

Create Entries Report
For the period 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2022 - 30 June 2023

Total Profit

Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Tax Summary

Fund Tax Rate

Total Profit

Less Permanent Differences

Less Timing Differences

Less Exempt Pension Income

Less Other Non Taxable Income

Less LIC Deductions

Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding
Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation

Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits

Foreign Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation

19/02/2024

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss
Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

09:42:03

Simmans
Livingstone
Associates

Amount
31,356.99
57,071.74

(25,714.75)

Amount
15.00 %
(25,714.75)
(49,999.00)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(0.25)

24,284.00

3,642.60

Amount
(35,443.00)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(35,443.00)

Amount
3,642.60
(1,459.25)

2,183.35



Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add Taxable Income Adjustment

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary
lan William Haggerty(HAGIANOOOO1A)

Julie Haggerty(HAGJULOOOO1A)

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Allocation to Members
lan William Haggerty(HAGIANOOOO1A)

Julie Haggerty(HAGJULOOO001A)

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary
lan William Haggerty(HAGIANOOOO1A)

Julie Haggerty(HAGJULOOOO01A)

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss
Member Specific Income Tax

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Allocation to Members
lan William Haggerty(HAGIANOOOO1A)

19/02/2024 09:42:03

Weighting%
75.72
24.28

Weighting%
75.72
24.28

Weighting%
75.72
24.28

Weighting%
75.72

Amount
31,356.99
57,071.74

(25,714.75)

Amount
15.00 %
(25,714.75)
(49,999.00)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(0.25)

24,284.00

3,642.60

Amount
905,208.09

290,312.05

(35,443.00)
0.00
0.00
0.00

(35,443.00)

Amount
(26,837.44)

(8,605.56)

Amount
905,208.09

290,312.05

Amount
3,642.60
(1,459.25)

2,183.35

Amount
1,653.23



Allocation to Members Weighting%
Julie Haggerty(HAGJULOOOO1A) 24.28

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

lan William Haggerty (HAGIANOOOO1A)

Member Balance

01/07/2022 50010 Opening Balance
25/07/2022 53920 Life Insurance Premiums
26/07/2022 52420 Contributions
26/07/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
23/08/2022 52420 Contributions
23/08/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
25/08/2022 53920 Life Insurance Premiums
26/08/2022 53920 Life Insurance Premiums
29/08/2022 52420 Contributions
29/08/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
01/09/2022 52420 Contributions
01/09/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
14/09/2022 53920 Life Insurance Premiums
23/09/2022 52420 Contributions
23/09/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
26/09/2022 53920 Life Insurance Premiums
09/10/2022 52420 Contributions
09/10/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
24/10/2022 52420 Contributions
24/10/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
25/10/2022 52420 Contributions
25/10/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
25/10/2022 53920 Life Insurance Premiums
31/12/2022 52420 Contributions
31/12/2022 53800 Contributions Tax
30/06/2023 52420 Contributions
30/06/2023 53800 Contributions Tax
30/06/2023 53920 Life Insurance Premiums

Total Amount (Weighted)

Julie Haggerty (HAGJULOOO0O1A)
Member Balance
01/07/2022 50010 Opening Balance
Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

19/02/2024 09:42:03

899,428.35
(689.61)
2,287.62
(343.14)

500.00
(75.00)
(689.61)
689.61
1,000.00
(150.00)
1,029.37
(154.41)
(689.61)
500.00
(75.00)
(689.61)
1,924.73
(288.71)
500.00
(75.00)
3,466.00
(519.90)
(689.61)
1,278.97
(191.85)
4,877.27
(731.59)
(4,877.27)

290,312.05

Amount
530.12

899,428.35
(644.27)
2,130.93
(319.64)
427.40
(64.11)
(585.70)
583.81
838.36
(125.75)
854.52
(128.18)
(547.91)
384.93
(57.74)
(525.24)
1,397.41
(209.61)
342.47
(51.37)
2,364.48
(354.67)
(470.45)
637.73
(95.66)
13.36
(2.00)
(13.36)

905,208.09

290,312.05
290,312.05



Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Notional gains

Carried forward losses from prior years

Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Total CGT Discount Applied

Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)

CGT allocated in prior segments

Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%

Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year

Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)

Applied/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

lan William Haggerty(HAGIANOOOO1A) - 100.00 %
Julie Haggerty(HAGJULOOO0O1A) - 0.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

Calculation of Outstanding Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements

19/02/2024

09:42:03

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



