Create Entries Report

For the period 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Total Profit	Amou
Income	31,356.9
Less Expense	57,071.7
Total Profit	(25,714.75
Tax Summary	Amour
Fund Tax Rate	15.00 9
Total Profit	(25,714.75
Less Permanent Differences	(49,999.00
Less Timing Differences	0.0
Less Exempt Pension Income	0.0
Less Other Non Taxable Income	0.0
Less LIC Deductions	0.0
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses	0.0
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses	0.0
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits	0.0
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	0.0
Less Tax Losses Deducted	0.0
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding	(0.25
Taxable Income	24,284.0
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	3,642.6
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation	Amour
Total Available Profit	(35,443.00
Franking Credits	0.0
TFN Credits	0.0
Foreign Credits	0.0
FRW Credits	0.0
Total	(35,443.0
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation	Amou
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	3,642.6
income tax on taxable income of Loss	
Member Specific Income Tax	(1,459.25



Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

I Name	Unsegregated Pool		
Total P	ofit		Amoun
	Income		31,356.9
	Less Expense		57,071.7
	Total Profit		(25,714.75
Create	Entries Summary		Amoun
	Fund Tax Rate		15.00 %
	Total Profit		(25,714.75
	Less Permanent Differences		(49,999.00
	Less Timing Differences		0.0
	Less Exempt Pension Income		0.0
	Less Other Non Taxable Income		0.0
	Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses		0.0
	Add Other Non Deductible Expenses		0.0
	Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Cred	its	0.0
	Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains		0.0
	Less Tax Losses Deducted		0.0
	Add Taxable Income Adjustment		(0.25
	Taxable Income		24,284.0
	Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		3,642.6
Membe	r Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amour
	Ian William Haggerty(HAGIAN00001A)	75.72	905,208.0
	Julie Haggerty(HAGJUL00001A)	24.28	290,312.0
Profit/(L	oss) Available for Allocation		
	Total Available Profit		(35,443.00
	Franking Credits		0.0
	TFN Credits		0.0
	FRW Credits		0.0
	Total		(35,443.0
Allo	ocation to Members	Weighting%	Amou
	lan William Haggerty(HAGIAN00001A)	75.72	(26,837.44
	Julie Haggerty(HAGJUL00001A)	24.28	(8,605.50
Accum	ulation Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amou
	lan William Haggerty(HAGIAN00001A)	75.72	905,208.0
	Julie Haggerty(HAGJUL00001A)	24.28	290,312.0
Income	Tax Expense Available for Allocation		Amour
	Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		3,642.6
	Member Specific Income Tax		(1,459.25
	Total Income Tax Expense Allocation		2,183.3
Allo	cation to Members	Weighting%	Amour
	lan William Haggerty(HAGIAN00001A)	75.72	1,653.2

Weighting% 24.28

Amount 530.12

Calculation of daily member weighted balances

lan William Haggerty (HAGIAN00001A)

Member Balance

01/07/2022	50010	Opening Balance	899,428.35	899,428.35
25/07/2022	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(689.61)	(644.27)
26/07/2022	52420	Contributions	2,287.62	2,130.93
26/07/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(343.14)	(319.64)
23/08/2022	52420	Contributions	500.00	427.40
23/08/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(75.00)	(64.11)
25/08/2022	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(689.61)	(585.70)
26/08/2022	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	689.61	583.81
29/08/2022	52420	Contributions	1,000.00	838.36
29/08/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(150.00)	(125.75)
01/09/2022	52420	Contributions	1,029.37	854.52
01/09/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(154.41)	(128.18)
14/09/2022	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(689.61)	(547.91)
23/09/2022	52420	Contributions	500.00	384.93
23/09/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(75.00)	(57.74)
26/09/2022	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(689.61)	(525.24)
09/10/2022	52420	Contributions	1,924.73	1,397.41
09/10/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(288.71)	(209.61)
24/10/2022	52420	Contributions	500.00	342.47
24/10/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(75.00)	(51.37)
25/10/2022	52420	Contributions	3,466.00	2,364.48
25/10/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(519.90)	(354.67)
25/10/2022	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(689.61)	(470.45)
31/12/2022	52420	Contributions	1,278.97	637.73
31/12/2022	53800	Contributions Tax	(191.85)	(95.66)
30/06/2023	52420	Contributions	4,877.27	13.36
30/06/2023	53800	Contributions Tax	(731.59)	(2.00)
30/06/2023	53920	Life Insurance Premiums	(4,877.27)	(13.36)
		Total Amount (Weighted)		905,208.09

Julie Haggerty (HAGJUL00001A)

Member Balance				
01/07/2022	50010	Opening Balance	290,312.05	290,312.05
		Total Amount (Weighted)		290,312.05

Calculation of Net Capital Gains

Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool	0.00
Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables	0.00
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments	0.00
Realised Notional gains	0.00
Carried forward losses from prior years	0.00
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool	0.00
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables	0.00
Total CGT Discount Applied	0.00
Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)	0.00
CGT allocated in prior segments	0.00
Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools	
Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%	0.00
Foreign Tax Offset Calculations	
Segment 01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023	
Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool	0.00
Claimable FTO	0.00
Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year	0.00
Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)	0.00
Applied/Claimed FTO	0.00
Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members	
Ian William Haggerty(HAGIAN00001A) - 100.00 %	0.00
Julie Haggerty(HAGJUL00001A) - 0.00 %	0.00
Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members	0.00

Calculation of Outstanding Limited Recourse Borrowing Arrangements